
                                 

Duly instructed by the Commissioner General of Zimbabwe Revenue Authority (ZIMRA), MAC 
Auction Services (Pvt) Ltd will be conducting Customs Public Auction Rummage Sale of Uncleared 
and Forfeited Vehicles and Goods for Bulawayo Port as follows: 
Sale Date: Thursday 8 February 2024 at 0830hrs 
 
View Date: Wednesday 7 February 2024 from 0900hrs to 1630hrs. 
 
Venue: Bulawayo Container Depot, Institute Avenue, Corner J Chinamano, Raylton, Bulawayo 

 
VEHICLES 
1 x Toyota Yaris 2009 REG# JV382JGP White, Chs3TDBW923861184861 
White 2006 Nissan Patrol p/up s/cab 4x4 chs#jniucly61z0001968 reg#, Nissan Elgrand, CHS# 
APWE5001941Z, Engine Number VQ35411177A, YEAR 2002, REG# B333AXL (Mlambapele), Mazda 
Drifter, CHS# NR486698, Non Runner (Mlambapele), 2 X Quad bikes Model ATV 125X & ATV 1101.  
 
GOODS 
12 x Drying Towels, 8 x Curtains, 100 X Zinzi Yaki braids, 10 x safety Helmets, 10 x Nova 48 tissue 
rolls 2PLY, 20 x crates Black Label Beer, 1 x box degreaser 1l, 1 x box degreaser 500ml, 8 x packs of 
48s 2PLY  tissues, 3- x automatic transmission fluid (brake fluid), 5 x 2 plate electric stove, 2 x solid 
sofa covers, 12 x pairs adult gloves, 6 x pack pulling socks, 25 x plain t-shirt, 5 x Brazilian wool (pack 
of 12), 2 X Leather Jacket, 5 x 2 piece woman outfits, 100 x Rainbow soft braid, 32 x skinny Jeans, 41 
dresses, 1 x Black Opal foundation 30ml, 1x pack facial wipes, 1 x pair eyelashes, 60 x 330ml Hunters 
Gold Cider , 96ltrs x Robertson dry wine, 7 x tracksuits, 4 x bottoms, 2 x baby towels, 20 x pairs school 
shoes, 18 x mini speakers, 50 x USB Cords , 5 x wireless stereo headsets, 13 x super base speakers, 
46 Charger Adaptors, 27 Earphones, 6 Wireless Speakers, Oil Filters, Degreaser, Sealant Tyre Juice, 
Tubeless Rim tape , Spark Plugs, Cassette Sunrace Sprocket, Shock Absorbers, Air Filtera, Fan & 
Timing Belts, 3 x Bar Speaker, 4 x 32 Inch TV, 2 Car Radio, 1 Defy Microwave 30l, 20 x Ladies Morning 
Gown, 5 x Pack Bathing Towels , 5 x 2 Plate Electric Stoves, 31 Pairs of Winter Gloves & 25 Dresses, 2 
x Packs Stumbo Lolipos (16 x 48 sweets), 24 x 2Ltrs Chip and More Dip Top Sauces, 12 x 2Ltrs Top 
White Spirit Vinegar, 12 x 1Ltrs BBQ Sauce, 24 x 500ml BBQ & Chilli Top Sauces, Stretton Gin 27ltrs, 
Strawberry Lips Liquer 9ltrs, Wild Africa Cream Liquer 18 Ltrs, Fat Tree Wine 45ltrs, Southern 
Comfort Lime Liqueur 18ltrs, Amarula 6ltrs, Olmeca Tequila Spirit 12.6ltrs, 5 x Quilts, 6 Sets xCushion 
Covers(8 In Each Set) , 2 x Packs Wool hats (12 Pieces In Each Pack) , 12 x Kids Gloves, Gloves 1kg, 
40 x Cushion Covers, 12 x Wool hats, 5 x Deodorants, 12 x Pulling Socks, 35 x Ladies Watch, 6 x 
Electric Kettle, 24 x Ladies Wallets, 15 x Plastic Watch Band, 52 x USB Cables, 104 x Cellphones 
Covers, 700 x Wrist Watches, 11 x Boxes Wine, 1x Box Sedgwicks Wine, 9.3 ltrs x Da Luca & JC Leroux 
Sparkling Wine, 4.5ltrs x Campari Bitters (Ka Dette) , 7.5 ltrs x Re Korderig Perry, 40.5L x Moet & 
Veuve Champagne, 18ltrs x Captain Morgan Spirit, 9ltrs x Hendricks Gin, 9ltrs x Tanqueray Gin, 99ltrs 
x Wine, 4.5 x ltrs Strawberry Lips Liqueur, 9ltrs x Zappa Liqueur, 9ltrs x Amarula Liqueur, 9ltrs x 
Malibu Liqueur , 22.5 ltrs x Absolute & Grey Goose Vodka, 18ltrs x Barcadi Crla Blanca Rum, 5 x 2Plate 
Stoves, 19 x Boxes Homie Food Noodles, 1 x Box Bright Sign Hair Clippers, 1 x Box Condere Steam 



Iron, 1 x Hisense UHD A6 Series 58 inch TV, 5 x Packs Scarves, 20 x Packets of Hair Pieces & Wool, 11 
x Olive Oil Hair Spray, 3 x Packs Cleaning Towels, 3 x Packs Ladies  Pants, 37 x Piggybank tins (set of 
3), 120 x Patapata, 6 x Dolphin 8 piece set, 10 x Dolphin 15 Piece Set, 12 x Bread Boxes, 42 Adaptors, 
60 x Pairs Footwear, 5 x Ironing Boards, 8 x Kitchen Trolleys, 400 x Dinner Spoons, 128 x Packs of 
Wooden Pegs, 50  x Sofa & Cushion Covers, 16 x Candle Solar Lighting , 120 x Ladies Wallets, 6 x 
Noodles, 924 x Cell Phone Covers, 2 x Cable Splicing Kit (50 in each Box), 1  x Cable Splicing Kit (30 
in each Box),  8 x boxes Avon products ( roll on, bath soap , bath & body cream , oils, jewellery, 
perfumes, nail polish, face powder, lip gloss, shaving gel), 269m  x 2 Rolls Polyester Fabric,  15 x Boxes 
Sunsilk Shampoo, 15 x boxes Spaghetti, 15 x cases Mixed Fruit Jam, 2 x gas stoves,  6 x boxes Victoria 
Falls Gin, 1 x Makeup Kit , 54 x Eye Lashes, 84  x Manicure and Pedicure kit, 5 x Boxes of Umbrellas 
(60 In each), 41 x Socks (7kgs), 2 x Wall Mounted Split Type Air Conditioners, 4 x 32 Inch LED TV, 4 
x Fluffy Bed Covers, 16 x Fluffy Pillow Cases, 5 x Tracksuits, 15 x Chino Trousers, 60 x Pairs of Stompy 
Shoes, Box Baby Wipes (48 pcs), 500 x Aluminium tray square, 2000 x Aluminium tray Sound, 1 x 
Defy Slimline Cooker Hob DHD406A Model, 5 x Curtains (270*230cm), 6 Storage Wardrobe, 24 Skin 
Tights, 6 x Condere Cordless 2L Kettle, 40 x LCD POP Flat Panel TV Mount 26inch to 63 inch, 150 x 
Clutch Plates of Various Types and Faces, 21 x Boxes Big Boom Sweets 14 Bags x 48PCS, 17 x Boxes 
Choc Enclaire POP Sweets 12 Bags x 48Pcs,19 x Boxes Stumbo Sweets 16 Bags x 48Pcs  and many 
more.  
 
Conditions of sale 

 A deposit of USD2 000.00 for Vehicles, USD 5 000.00 for Big Lots and USD 1 000.00 for 
other items is required to obtain a Buyer’s card which is refundable if all sale conditions are 
met. 

 Selected items will be payable in US$ 
 Entry to viewing and sale days is strictly catalogue holders only at ZWL 5 000.00 per head 

 Payment strictly Cash/Swipe/RTGS at the conclusion of the Sale 
 
Forthcoming ZIMRA Auction Sales 

 Beitbridge 26-27 February 2024 
 

For more information, contact: 
MAC Auction Services 
Shop P20 Upper Pavilion 
Westgate Shopping Centre 
Harare 
Tel: 0242 309319 0716 676692 
Email: info@macauctionservices.co.zw macauctionservices@gmail.com 
www.macauctionservices.co.zw 

mailto:info@macauctionservices.co.zw

